
NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Saturday 19th October 2019
Class SA5P  ‐ Mochara Individual  Preliminary Dressage Championships
Prelim 17A (2017)

Arena A 
Arena/ Sec Time No School Rider Horse Group TOTAL % Colls PLACE 290
A P  9.45 282 Harrogate Grammar Beach Rua 2 236.5 81.55% 1
A P  10.34 96 Leweston Courtenay Autumn 2 227 78.28% 2
A P  10.41 283 Harrogate Grammar Gigman Lockie Leonard 2 223.5 77.07% 3
A P  8.07 24 Colchester County High Girls Himself The Elf 2 220 75.86% 4
A P  9.59 319 Westonbirt Campion Cascade 2 219.5 75.69% 5
A P  11.16 412 Cranleigh Hedric 2 218.5 75.34% 6
A P  10.06 334 Sutton Valence   Taurmore Buster 2 215.5 74.31% 7
A P  10.13 901 St Swithuns Black Spark 2 215 74.14% 77 8
A P  9.52 294 St Mary's Ascot Niveus Andante 2 215 74.14% 74
A P  11.02 335 Sutton Valence   Slieve Rushen Bob 2 215 74.14% 74
A P  10.48 427 Woldgate Mabel 2 214 73.79%
A P  8.42 148 MK College Merlin 2 211.5 72.93%
A P  8.14 34 Hartismere Willow The Wisp 2 211 72.76% 73
A P  11.09 360 Pocklington   Fernhill Cashleen Lou Lou 2 211 72.76% 71
A P  8.49 151 Claremont Super Snoop 2 209.5 72.24%
A P  8.35 317 BBG Academy He's Buddy Marvellous 1 208 71.72%
A P  8.28 83 Leweston GRC Clover 2 207.5 71.55%
A P  9.31 230 Bede's Royale DAB 2 201.5 69.48%
A P  11.23 144 Dysons Perrins Academy Puddingwood Dark Temptation 2 201 69.31%
A P  9.24 159 Ivybridge Corbetts Cottage 2 200 68.97%
A P  11.30. 365 Pocklington   Craggvale Step N go 2 198.5 68.45%
A P  8.56 156 Ivybridge Artemis II 2 198 68.28%
A P  11.37 969 Akeley Wood Barney 194.5 67.07%
A P  9.38 257 Dean Close Cymo Z 2 188 64.83%
A P  8.21 37 King's Worcester Howetown Muccino 2 186.5 64.31%
A P  10.55 512 Lady Manners Packing Empire 2 185 63.79%

9.03 192 Norwich High  Fanta Fox 2 184 63.45%
A P  8.00. 9 Guildford High Belles Boudier 2 183 63.10%



Arena B
Saturday 19th October 2019
Class SA5P  ‐ Mochara Individual  Preliminary Dressage Championships
Prelim 17A (2017)

Prelim
Arena/ Sec Time No School Rider Horse Group TOTAL % Colls PLACE 290
B P  9.24 665 Sedbergh Merlot 2 211.5 72.93% 1
B P  9.59 619 Mayfield Boleybawn Rose 207.5 71.55% 2
B P  8.14 576 The Grammar School at Leeds   Gilby Boy 2 200.5 69.14% 3
B P  8.35 155 Ivybridge Cante Jondo Rocio 2 197.5 68.10% 4
B P  10.13 711 Sheffield Girls Roseliers Diamond 2 197 67.93% 5
B P  10.55 881 The Thomas Hardye Reubens Beltaines 2 194.5 67.07% 6
B P  11.16 944 Pangbourne Monty 2 193.5 66.72% 7
B P  8.42 771 King's School Macclesfield Kelbrook Thriller 2 193 66.55% 68 8
B P  8.21 661 Sedbergh Classical Touch 2 193 66.55% 67
B P  9.45 789 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Treflaeth Bendigeidfran 2 190 65.52%
B P  10.06 880 The Thomas Hardye Mr Cool 2 189.5 65.34% 66
B P  10.48 851 Brentwood Heathermore Lux Like George 2 189.5 65.34% 65
B P  9.17 710 Sheffield Girls Kilconly Owen 2 188.5 65.00% 66
B P  8.00. 381 Sandbach High Da Vinci W 2 188.5 65.00% 65
B P  11.02 899 Sedbergh Bandurra Lad 2 187.5 64.66% 67
B P  10.41 773 King's School Macclesfield Templehill Jasper 2 187.5 64.66% 65
B P  8.07 529 Lady Manners Beau Billabong 2 185.5 63.97% 63
B P  11.30. 735 Backwell Academy Ballinaclough Master Card 2 185.5 63.97% 62
B P  8.56 578 The Grammar School at Leeds   Foxhills Autumn Snow 2 185 63.79%
B P  9.52 198 Norwich High  Sea Patrick Dark Cruise 2 184 63.45%
B P  11.44 199 Queen Elizabeth Grammar Brian 2 183.5 63.28%
B P  8.28 714 Sheffield Girls Mojo 2 181.5 62.59%
B P  11.09 601 Guildford High Fairviews Colour Scene 2 179.5 61.90%
B P  11.37 910 Malvern St James Killongford Benny 2 179 61.72%
B P  9.31 805 Sidcot Glen 2 178 61.38%
B P  11.23 152 Tring Heritage Flight 2 175 60.34%
B P  8.49 513 Lady Manners Duntally Dolly 2 0 0.00% DNS
B P  9.38 772 King's School Macclesfield Cabiniki m2s 2 0 0.00% WD
B P  10.34 279 Dauntsey's Libertina Two Tone 2 0 0.00% DNS



Mochara Prelim Championships ride off for the top 4 placings
Arena/ Sec Time No School Rider Horse Group TOTAL % Colls PLACE 290

C 12.19 96 Leweston Courtenay Autumn 209 72.07% 1
C 12.33 665 Sedbergh Merlot 204.5 70.52% 2
C 12.40.  282 Harrogate Grammar Beach Rua 197.5 68.10% 3
C 12.26 619 Mayfield Boleybawn Rose 195 67.24% 4



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Saturday 19th October 2019
N  ‐ Mochara Individual  Novice Dressage Championships

Novice 37A (2017)
Arena/ Sec Time Arena A  School Rider Horse TOTAL % Colls PLACE 270
A N 1.12 22 Colchester County High Girls Drumaclan Diamond D 2 190.5 70.56% 1
A N 2.50. 458 The Grange Ardfield Tower 2 186.5 69.07% 56 2
A N 1.54 804 Sidcot Hartwood Adventure 2 186.5 69.07% 55 3
A N 3.18 576 The Grammar School at Leeds   Gilby Boy 2 185.5 68.70% 4
A N 1.40. 283 Harrogate Grammar Gigman Lockie Leonard 2 183 67.78% 5
A N 12.47 205 Tenbury High, Ormiston Academy Mickey May 1 182 67.41% 6
A N 3.11 282 Harrogate Grammar Beach Rua 2 181.5 67.22% 7
A N 11.51 21 Colchester County High Girls Morjoy Lady Darna 2 180.5 66.85% 54 8=
A N 2.43 456 Wellington Pocca Hontas 2 180.5 66.85% 54 8=
A N 11.58 40 King's Worcester Maisie Mouse 2 180 66.67%
A N 1.26 165 King's High Warwick BKS Giselle 1 179.5 66.48% 54
A N 1.33 854 Brentwood Mockershill Man 2 179.5 66.48% 53
A N 2.57 465 Sheldon Canandjos Touch of Mist 2 179.5 66.48% 53
A N 12.26 155 Ivybridge Cante Jondo Rocio 2 179 66.30%
A N 2.01 390 St Edwards Oxford Tregolls 2 177 65.56%
A N 12.12 140 Spalding High Elegant 2 176.5 65.37%
A N 1.05 257 Dean Close Cymo Z 2 174.5 64.63% 52
A N 1.47 292 Peebles High Havana L 2 174.5 64.63% 52
A N 12.19 151 Claremont Super Snoop 2 174 64.44%
A N 2.22 360 Pocklington   Fernhill Cashleen Lou Lou 2 173 64.07%
A N 1.19 198 Norwich High  Sea Patrick Dark Cruise 2 171.5 63.52%
A N 12.05 98 Peter Symonds College Illusion IV 2 168.5 62.41%
A N 12.4 317 BBG Academy He's Buddy Marvellous 1 168 62.22%
A N 2.29 445 Hurtwood House Happiness DHI 2 166.5 61.67%
A N 12.33 192 Norwich High  Fanta Fox 2 151 55.93%
A N 2.36 427 Woldgate Mabel 2 0 0.00% WD
A N 3.04 508 Lady Manners Carnsdale Ghostbuster 2 0 0.00% DNS
A N 3.25 667 Sedburgh Frankie III 2 171 63.33% Nations Cup only



Saturday 19th October 2019
N  ‐ Mochara Individual  Novice Dressage Championships

Novice 37A (2017)
Arena/ Sec Time Arena B  School Rider Horse TOTAL % Colls PLACE 270
B N 1.47 281 Dauntsey's Harnells Erasmus 2 206 76.30% 1
B N 3.32 271 Dauntsey's Dissington View 2 204 75.56% 2
B N 2.29 334 Sutton Valence   Taurmore Buster 2 195.5 72.41% 3
B N 1.19 661 Sedbergh Classical Touch 2 195 72.22% 4
B N 2.22 96 Leweston Courtenay Autumn 2 191 70.74% 5
B N 3.11 200 Queen Elizabeth Grammar New Hunt Foxtrot 2 190.5 70.56% 6
B N 12.26 756 St. John's Marlborough Sienouk Van De Lievehereboom 2 187.5 69.44% 56 7=
B N 3.25 915 Malvern St James   Divine Dream 2 187.5 69.44% 56 7=
B N 1.26 775 King's School Macclesfield Noble Phantom 2 185 68.52%
B N 12.05 665 Sedbergh Merlot 2 183 67.78%
B N 12.4 805 Sidcot   Glen 2 182.5 67.59%
B N 2.57 389 St Edwards Oxford Greenvale Altered Image 2 181 67.04%
B N 12.19 319 Westonbirt Campion Cascade 2 175 64.81%
B N 12.33 774 King's School Macclesfield Spot Awole 2 174.5 64.63%
B N 11.51 521 Lady Manners Cymcynwal Arian 2 174 64.44%
B N 2.36 899 Sedbergh Bandurra Lad 2 172 63.70%
B N 11.58 648 Hanley Castle High Ross Romeo 2 171 63.33%
B N 3.04 776 King's School Macclesfield Blits The Lillies 2 170.5 63.15%
B N 1.40. 649 Hanley Castle High Urain 2 169.5 62.78%
B N 12.12 718 Barnard Castle Solaris Dwenqua 2 168.5 62.41%
B N 1.33 797 Katharine Lady Berkeley Conker 2 161 59.63%
B N 1.05 852 Brentwood Ardlonan Lad 2 159.5 59.07%
B N 3.39 910 Malvern St James Killongford Benny 2 158.5 58.70%
B N 1.12 732 Westonbirt Talponciau Last Symphony 2 144 53.33%
B N 2.43 279 Dauntsey's Libertina Two Tone 2 0 0.00% DNS
B N 2.50. 90 Leweston Cassandra M 2 0 0.00% WD
B N 3.18 202 Queen Elizabeth Grammar Donna Margareta 2 0 0.00% DNS



Mochara Novice Championships Ride Off for the top 4 placings
Arena/ Sec Time Arena A  School Rider Horse TOTAL % Colls PLACE 270

A N 4.26 22 Colchester County High Girls Drumaclan Diamond D 2 205.5 76.11% 1
B N 4.05 271 Dauntsey's Dissington View 2 204.5 75.74% 2
B N 4.19 281 Dauntsey's Harnells Erasmus 2 203.5 75.37% 3
A N 4.12 458 The Grange Ardfield Tower 2 202.5 75.00% 4



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Saturday 19th October 2019
Class SA8M  ‐ Individual  Medium Dressage 
Open to riders who have qualified for novice/elementary classes
Medium 73 (2007)

Arena  Time No School TeamID Rider Horse Group TOTAL % Colls PLACE 340

C 1.54 491 Oundle Saoirse Serenade 2 220 64.71% 1
C 2.08 866 Withington Girls Bantiss Holy Joe 2 213 62.65% 52 2
C 2.01 205 Tenbury High, Ormiston Academy Mickey May 1 213 62.65% 51 3=
C 1.29 368 Pocklington Rosewater Cassius Dio 2 213 62.65% 51 3=
C 1.15 573 Gordon's Iggy Uit Lincholts Nering 2 212 62.35% 5
C 2.15 915 Malvern St James   Divine Dream 2 208 61.18% 6
C 1.40. 390 St Edwards Oxford Tregolls 2 201.5 59.26% 7
C 1.08 98 Peter Symonds College Illusion IV 2 201 59.12% 8
C 1.01 39 King's Worcester Garrigeen Diamond 2 200.5 58.97%
C 1.22 280 Dauntsey's Manmoel Rita 2 195.5 57.50%
C 1.47 420 Cranleigh Funny Boy Fortuna 2 0 0.00% WD



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Saturday 19th October 2019
Class SA7E  ‐ Mochara Individual  Elementary Dressage Championships
Elementary 55 (2019)

Arena C 
Arena Time No School Rider Horse Group TOTAL % Colls PLACE 310
C 9.03 774 King's School Macclesfield Spot Awole 2 220 70.97% 1
C 8.07 491 Oundle Saoirse Serenade 1 212.5 68.55% 2
C 11.16 621 Mayfield Double 212 68.39% 3
C 10.55 866 Withington Girls Bantiss Holy Joe 2 207.5 66.94% 55 4
C 11.23 40 King's Worcester Maisie Mouse 2 207.5 66.94% 54 5
C 10.13 713 Sheffield Girls Vivogue 2 207 66.77% 55 6
C 10.48 804 Sidcot Hartwood Adventure 2 207 66.77% 54 7
C 8.00. 22 Colchester County High Girls Drumaclan Diamond D 1 205 66.13% 54 8=
C 10.27 775 King's School Macclesfield Noble Phantom 2 205 66.13% 54 8=
C 9.52 534 Hurst College George Clooney 2 203 65.48%
C 9.24 449 Abbey Gate College Heath Robinson 2 201 64.84%
C 10.20. 757 St. John's Marlborough Karinella Ruby 2 200 64.52%
C 11.02 915 Malvern St James   Divine Dream 2 199.5 64.35%
C 11.44 489 Birkdale Midnight Dancer II 2 198 63.87%
C 9.31 488 KEVIGS Logs Master Flashdance 2 196.5 63.39%
C 8.56 420 Cranleigh Funny Boy Fortuna 2 196 63.23%
C 9.45 39 King's Worcester Garrigeen Diamond 2 195.5 63.06%
C 9.38 490 Birkdale Roseliers Diamond 2 192.5 62.10%
C 8.49 368 Pocklington Rosewater Cassius Dio 2 190.5 61.45%
C 8.35 291 Peebles High Millenium Belle 2 189.5 61.13%

10.34 140 Spalding High Elegant 2 187 60.32%
C 8.28 280 Dauntsey's Manmoel Rita 2 186 60.00%
C 11.09 90 Leweston Cassandra M 2 162 52.26%
C 8.14 115 Howells Super G 1 0 0.00% DNS
C 8.42 295 St Mary's Calne Shepherd's Watch 2 0 0.00% DNS
C 9.59 550 Plymouth College Oragano 2 0 0.00% RET
C 10.06 573 Gordon's Iggy Uit Lincholts Nering 2 0 0.00% DNS
C 11.30. 279 Dauntsey's Libertina Two Tone 2 0 0.00% DNS
C 11.37 418 Cranleigh Stillbrook Ben 2 0 0.00% DNS
C 11.51 776 King's School Macclesfield Blits The Lillies 2 0 0.00% RET



NSEA National Schools Championships 2019
at Addington Manor Equestrian Centre
Thursday 17th October to Sunday 20th October 2019

Saturday 19th October 2019
Class SA10D  ‐ Dressage Warm Up 
Prelim 13 (2006)

Arena Time No School Rider Horse Group TOTAL % Colls PLACE 260
C 6.11 20 Colchester County High Girls Ashwood Gem 2 191.5 73.65% 1
C 4.49 422 Cranleigh Heavenly High Jinks 2 190.5 73.27% 2
C 4.28 971 Barnard Castle Volatis Diva 2 183.5 70.58% 3
C 4.07 337 Sutton Valence Anri Sandstorm 2 180.5 69.42% 4
C 5.50. 914 Malvern St James Saco W 2 179 68.85% 5
C 4.14 607 Mayfield Coolooney Gurteen 2 177 68.08% 6
C 2.50. 23 Colchester County High Girls My Spires Another Star 2 176.5 67.88% 69 7=
C 3.46 284 Harrogate Grammar Mister Who 2 176.5 67.88% 69 7=
C 3.04 38 King's Worcester Bravo Freckles 2 174.5 67.12%
C 2.43 608 Mayfield Oscars Flight 2 173.5 66.73%
C 2.57 25 Colchester County High Girls Vanila Cinq 2 172.5 66.35%
C 4.21 618 Mayfield Direct Region 2 171 65.77%
C 3.53 285 Harrogate Grammar Nantlesg Islwyn 2 169.5 65.19%
C 4.35 366 Pocklington Amesbury Via Las Vegas 2 168.5 64.81%
C 2.36 410 Cranleigh Wynswood Zola 2 168 64.62%
C 5.43 882 The Thomas Hardye Ardboe Alfie 2 167.5 64.42%
C 5.36 147 Dysons Perrins Academy Kilduff Prince 2 167 64.23%
C 5.03 452 Abbey Gate College Molly 2 164 63.08%
C 4.56 423 Cranleigh Riddle 2 163.5 62.88%
C 4.00. 336 Sutton Valence Brigadier Badger 2 160.5 61.73%
C 3.11 617 Mayfield Nancy 2 154.5 59.42%
C 3.25 146 Dysons Perrins Academy Kizmet 2 151.5 58.27%
C 3.39 152 Tring Heritage Flight 2 150.5 57.88%
C 5.17 338 Hanley Castle High Chwibanu Chiff‐Chaff 2 147.5 56.73%
C 6.18 145 Dysons Perrins Academy Honey's Destiny 2 138 53.08%
C 3.18 609 Mayfield Fune D or M 2 0 0.00% RET
C 4.42 367 Pocklington Near The Mark 2 0 0.00% DNS
C 5.10. 529 Lady Manners Beau Billabong 2 0 0.00% DNS
C 5.22 786 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Yaverland Tumbleweed 2 0 0.00% WD
C 5.57 787 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Morgan Way 2 0 0.00% DNS
C 6.04 667 Sedbergh Frankie III 2 0 0.00% DNS



Team ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m JwSArena Eventing Champs

School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Cranleigh 112 01 17

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

418 Stillbrook Ben 37.5 2.5 0 0 43.07 1 3.5

419 Galtemoor Sunshine 36 4 0 0 47.13 5 9

414 BALLYGRIFFIN SKY HIGH 38.5 1.5 0 0 45.15 3 4.5

Lady Manners Thallium 113 02 25

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

516 Monbeg Ebony 35.5 4.5 0 0 45.98 3 7.5

521 Cymcynwal Arian 39 1 4 0 44.15 2 7

523 Minim E 28.5 11.5 0 0 46.00 3 14.5

517 HOTSHOTS 38.5 1.5 0 0 51.46 9 10.5

Mayfield Red 108.5 03 27.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

615 Nero 34 6 4 4 45.62 3 17

624 Munro Highlander 34.5 5.5 0 0 48.12 6 11.5

614 Hillcrest Amiro 38 2 0 0 47.57 5 7

616 FOXDON HALF PINT 36 4 0 0 47.93 5 9
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In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Kelso High Linton 98.5 04 30.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

349 CS SIMPLY JINGER 30 10 4 0 41.59 0 14

348 Ringwood Dalto 34 6 0 0 47.49 5 11

345 ARDAGH MSILLIO 30.5 9.5 0 0 48.14 6 15.5

352 Miss Majestica 34.5 5.5 0 0 42.55 0 5.5

Kelso High Morebattle 91.5 05 38.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

353 Ardagh Bobby 29.5 10.5 0 0 45.59 3 13.5

350 CAIRNVIEW CORRY 30 10 0 0 47.60 5 15

354 ARDAGH AIRBORNE 27.5 12.5 0 4 47.67 5 21.5

346 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 32 8 0 0 44.26 2 10

Dauntsey's 98.5 06 45.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

273 True Courage 27 13 4 0 45.34 3 20

274 MOYLENA FAIRY PRINCE Eliminated

275 Mandorior 35.5 4.5 0 0 48.41 6 10.5

276 Ete Rose 36 4 4 0 49.99 7 15
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

The Grange 100 07 46

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

460 Mockbegger Ned 28.5 11.5 0 12 50.02 8 31.5

458 Ardfield Tower 34.5 5.5 0 0 50.67 8 13.5

459 Kellough Pride 36 4 4 0 50.39 8 16

462 Dolly Pop Du Bois Pinchet 34.5 5.5 0 0 53.52 11 16.5

St. John's Marlborough 104 08 51

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

757 KARINELLA RUBY 36.5 3.5 4 0 47.62 5 12.5

758 Matushka 30 10 0 4 54.64 12 26

755 EARL GALANT 31 9 4 4 49.57 7 24

756 Sienouk Van De Lievehereboom 36.5 3.5 4 4 45.09 3 14.5

Brentwood 99 09 56

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

855 Ballygowan Chiara II 29.5 10.5 4 0 50.80 8 22.5

853 LISCANNOR TULIRA 32.5 7.5 0 4 59.33 17 28.5

854 MOCKERSHILL MAN 37 3 0 0 44.98 2 5

856 Prince of Donard 27 13 4 12 74.63 32 61
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

St Catherine's Bramley White 88 010 56

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

71 Tara VIII 31.5 8.5 4 0 45.06 3 15.5

66 Lislaird Barney 33 7 0 0 47.57 5 12

68 Slievefinn Charlie II 23.5 16.5 8 4 41.71 0 28.5

64 Rainstown Frost 23.5 16.5 8 4 49.60 7 35.5

Millfield 98.5 011 56.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

839 Lia 31.5 8.5 4 0 46.28 4 16.5

838 Fond of a Drop 36 4 4 0 47.32 5 13

841 Shadow High Tide 31 9 0 8 52.28 10 27

Lady Manners Indium 95 012 61

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

524 Grandioos 28.5 11.5 12 4 51.70 9 36.5

508 Rockfinn Summer Storm 19 21 8 8 108.68 66 103

518 GRAND CRUZ 35.5 4.5 0 0 48.89 6 10.5

519 SPOT ON HARRISON 31 9 0 0 47.57 5 14
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Leweston Royal 88 013 62

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

89 FINLEY 33.5 6.5 0 0 48.60 6 12.5

86 CHARLIE FOX 28 12 0 0 48.32 6 18

88 ARDFIELD LIGHTENING   (late) 26.5 13.5 8 4 48.32 6 31.5

85 Gtokwik 22.5 17.5 4 12 70.38 28 61.5

Sheffield Girls 94.5 014 71.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

717 ROGER 27.5 12.5 4 4 64.26 22 42.5

708 Doylan Honey Gift Eliminated

716 Castleside Miss J 28.5 11.5 4 0 45.64 3 18.5

713 Vivogue 38.5 1.5 0 4 47.70 5 10.5

The Ecclesbourne School 100 015 73

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

391 Red Cloud 29 11 4 0 57.23 15 30

392 Blake Lively 36 4 4 0 50.25 8 16

393 Diamond Cartier 35 5 0 4 60.13 18 27
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In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

St Catherine's Bramley Yellow 88 016 73

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

74 CAORAN BEG HERO 30 10 0 0 47.72 5 15

67 DIAMOND G II 27 13 4 4 61.78 19 40

72 Dunarlen 28.5 11.5 0 4 60.02 18 33.5

73 Zander 29.5 10.5 4 0 52.52 10 24.5

Sedbergh 99.5 017 74.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

663 Western Rebel 33.5 6.5 4 8 59.59 17 35.5

659 Calypso 34 6 4 0 49.25 7 17

660 TIMES LIKE THESE 26 14 8 8 62.16 20 50

664 ARROWMANDS DIAMOND 32 8 0 4 52.37 10 22

Mayfield White 94.5 018 77.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

617 De Niro's Florett 31.5 8.5 4 12 54.14 12 36.5

608 Oscars Flight 29 11 0 12 81.08 39 62

612 Derrymore Duncan's Desire 30.5 9.5 4 0 51.24 9 22.5

623 Blizzard 32.5 7.5 4 0 49.61 7 18.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Queen Mary's 83 019 88

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

561 Truly Teddy 26.5 13.5 12 0 47.35 5 30.5

560 Rineen Saphire 27.5 12.5 4 8 46.43 4 28.5

559 Lady Bastille II 27 13 4 12 74.60 32 61

558 Cruising Disney 29 11 12 0 48.50 6 29

Pershore Academy 84 020 91

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

589 Camulus Cancan 27.5 12.5 4 0 53.11 11 27.5

590 Indian Leaf 29.5 10.5 0 4 63.35 21 35.5

587 SID Eliminated

588 Brickell Jensen 27 13 4 4 49.79 7 28

Leweston Aqua 91.5 021 100.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

90 CASSANDRA M 27 13 4 4 81.82 39 60

91 SMURF N TURF 28.5 11.5 0 4 58.64 16 31.5

92 LULU'S CRUMBLE Eliminated

84 Barry Black 36 4 0 0 47.72 5 9
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Lady Manners Bismuth 93.5 022 119.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

509 Dixie II Eliminated

528 Henman 27.5 12.5 0 12 82.63 40 64.5

520 Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 31.5 8.5 0 4 69.24 27 39.5

515 ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 34.5 5.5 4 0 48.78 6 15.5

Saint Felix 72.5 023 152.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

861 Fairy Story 22.5 17.5 8 4 66.60 24 53.5

862 GELDART VD VIVE LA VIE 27.5 12.5 4 0 44.35 2 18.5

864 LE PETIT LORADO 22.5 17.5 12 20 73.89 31 80.5

863 Tiffcrum Larry Eliminated

Cheltenham College 0 0E 1000

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

845 Cleodore 32.5 7.5 0 0 49.73 7 14.5

846 Inca Eliminated

847 Disney 36 4 4 0 52.92 10 18
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m JwSArena Eventing Champs

No School Rider Horse
Style 
Pen

Style SJ Pen XC Pen Time
Time 
Pen

TotalPlace

632 Eastbourne College FERNHILL STAR VISION 37.5 2.5 0 0 42.45 0 2.51

414 Cranleigh BALLYGRIFFIN SKY HIGH 38.5 1.5 0 0 45.15 3 4.52

854 Brentwood MOCKERSHILL MAN 37 3 0 0 44.98 2 53

734 Malmesbury ASHWOOD MINISTREL BOY 38.5 1.5 0 0 46.56 4 5.54

487 Carmel College PATCHWORK IRELAND 39 1 0 0 47.22 5 65

225 New Hall MILO 38.5 1.5 0 0 47.74 5 6.56

347 Kelso High BALLINGOWAN FLASH 35.5 4.5 0 0 44.12 2 6.57

626 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Pe BLACKLAW THYME LORD 35 5 0 0 45.84 3 88

616 Mayfield Red FOXDON HALF PINT 36 4 0 0 47.93 5 99

346 Kelso High Morebattle HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 32 8 0 0 44.26 2 1010

517 Lady Manners Thallium HOTSHOTS 38.5 1.5 0 0 51.46 9 10.511

518 Lady Manners Indium GRAND CRUZ 35.5 4.5 0 0 48.89 6 10.512

303 St Mary's Calne STAR TWELVE 38.5 1.5 0 0 52.64 10 11.513

41 Bridgwater & Taunton SANDSTONE SCALPINS 35.5 4.5 0 4 45.22 3 11.514

757 St. John's Marlborough KARINELLA RUBY 36.5 3.5 4 0 47.62 5 12.515

89 Leweston Royal FINLEY 33.5 6.5 0 0 48.60 6 12.516

629 Crispin ETERNAL FLAME 34 6 0 0 50.46 8 1417

625 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Pe BOLD FRONT 32 8 0 0 48.24 6 1418

19 October 2019 Page 1 of 3

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

14:44:03 Sponsored by KBIS



No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

519 Lady Manners Indium SPOT ON HARRISON 31 9 0 0 47.57 5 1419

349 Kelso High Linton CS SIMPLY JINGER 30 10 4 0 41.59 0 1420

446 Hurtwood House HARDY III 34.5 5.5 4 0 47.16 5 14.521

905 Malvern St James BALLYBRACK BILL 32.5 7.5 4 0 45.90 3 14.522

234 Bede's ARDLEA MILLY 35 5 4 4 45.00 2 1523

350 Kelso High Morebattle CAIRNVIEW CORRY 30 10 0 0 47.60 5 1524

74 St Catherine's Bramley Yellow CAORAN BEG HERO 30 10 0 0 47.72 5 1525

380 Sandbach High DARCOS WISECRACKER 34.5 5.5 4 0 48.48 6 15.526

515 Lady Manners Bismuth ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 34.5 5.5 4 0 48.78 6 15.527

345 Kelso High Linton ARDAGH MSILLIO 30.5 9.5 0 0 48.14 6 15.528

694 Jedburgh Grammar STORM 34.5 5.5 4 0 49.42 7 16.529

86 Leweston Royal CHARLIE FOX 28 12 0 0 48.32 6 1830

223 New Hall KILLEEN OISIN 32.5 7.5 4 0 49.24 7 18.531

862 Saint Felix GELDART VD VIVE LA VIE 27.5 12.5 4 0 44.35 2 18.532

697 Ampleforth MR PICASSO 34 6 4 0 51.68 9 1933

582 Rydale MJI APOLLO 33.5 6.5 8 0 47.77 5 19.534

18 St Richard's Catholic College ATLANTIC ANNA 32.5 7.5 8 0 48.25 6 21.535

354 Kelso High Morebattle ARDAGH AIRBORNE 27.5 12.5 0 4 47.67 5 21.536

664 Sedbergh ARROWMANDS DIAMOND 32 8 0 4 52.37 10 2237

755 St. John's Marlborough EARL GALANT 31 9 4 4 49.57 7 2438

22 Colchester County High Girls DRUMACLAN DIAMOND D 31 9 0 4 54.32 12 2539
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No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

853 Brentwood LISCANNOR TULIRA 32.5 7.5 0 4 59.33 17 28.540

267 Dauntsey's PHINNEAN 33 7 8 0 56.04 14 2941

91 Leweston Aqua SMURF N TURF 28.5 11.5 0 4 58.64 16 31.542

88 Leweston Royal ARDFIELD LIGHTENING   (late) 26.5 13.5 8 4 48.32 6 31.543

429 Radley College KISSEMIE VENUS 32 8 4 8 54.60 12 3244

67 St Catherine's Bramley Yellow DIAMOND G II 27 13 4 4 61.78 19 4045

717 Sheffield Girls ROGER 27.5 12.5 4 4 64.26 22 42.546

660 Sedbergh TIMES LIKE THESE 26 14 8 8 62.16 20 5047

945 Pangbourne STORM 27.5 12.5 0 16 64.16 22 50.548

194 Norwich High BALLYSAX DAN 31 9 0 12 73.06 31 5249

90 Leweston Aqua CASSANDRA M 27 13 4 4 81.82 39 6050

864 Saint Felix LE PETIT LORADO 22.5 17.5 12 20 73.89 31 80.551

455 Burford BOO EEliminated

670 Ellesmere SLEDGERS GUINESS EEliminated

92 Leweston Aqua LULU'S CRUMBLE EEliminated

290 Peebles High THE ENTERTAINER EEliminated

587 Pershore Academy SID EEliminated

274 Dauntsey's MOYLENA FAIRY PRINCE EEliminated
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m10 JwS HorsesArena Eventing Champs

No School Rider Horse
Style 
Pen

Style SJ Pen XC Pen Time
Time 
Pen

TotalPlace

418 Cranleigh Stillbrook Ben 36.5 3.5 0 0 39.62 1 4.51

288 Prince Henrys High Cash Casino 35 5 0 0 41.46 3 82

632 Eastbourne College Fernhill Star Vision 35.5 4.5 0 4 37.63 0 8.53

446 Hurtwood House Hardy III 34 6 0 0 41.58 3 94

89 Leweston Finley 36 4 4 0 40.42 2 105

41 Bridgwater & Taunton Sandstone Scalpins 33 7 4 0 38.32 0 116

734 Malmesbury Ashwood Ministrel Boy 34 6 4 0 40.89 2 127

348 Kelso High Ringwood Dalto 35 5 4 0 42.15 4 138

626 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Pe Blacklaw Thyme Lord 33.5 6.5 4 0 41.22 3 13.59

354 Kelso High Ardagh Airborne 33 7 4 0 41.56 3 1410

350 Kelso High Cairnview Corry 33.5 6.5 0 4 43.40 5 15.511

906 Malvern St James Ensemble 35 5 4 4 42.20 4 1712

72 St Catherine's Bramley Dunarlen 32 8 0 4 43.74 5 1713

862 Saint Felix Geldart VD Vive La Vie 28 12 4 0 39.64 1 1714

616 Mayfield Foxdon Half Pint 35 5 4 8 40.74 2 1915

293 John Hampden Grammar The Unit 33 7 4 4 43.82 5 2016

664 Sedbergh Arrowmands Diamond 33 7 4 4 43.88 5 2017

615 Mayfield Nero 33 7 4 8 41.57 3 2218

19 October 2019 Page 1 of 2

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

18:33:52 Sponsored by KBIS



No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

524 Lady Manners Grandioos 35.5 4.5 8 4 44.59 6 22.519

625 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Pe Bold Front 31.5 8.5 12 0 42.61 4 24.520

665 Sedbergh Merlot 33 7 8 8 40.23 2 2521

865 Saint Felix Le Petit Lorado 32.5 7.5 4 4 49.61 11 26.522

347 Kelso High Ballingowan Flash 32.5 7.5 0 8 52.27 14 29.523

518 Lady Manners Grand Cruz 35 5 4 4 55.04 17 3024

713 Sheffield Girls Vivogue 34 6 8 8 58.50 20 4225

382 Cheltenham Ladies College Cottagefield Harry 28 12 4 8 57.79 19 4326

614 Mayfield Hillcrest Amiro 31 9 0 12 71.36 33 5427

568 Fallibroome Academy Elite Diamond 31 9 4 12 70.34 32 5728

918 Bryanston Cullen 28.5 11.5 4 12 71.70 33 60.529

18 St Richard's Catholic College Atlantic Anna EEliminated

86 Leweston Charlie Fox EEliminated

67 St Catherine's Bramley Diamond G II EEliminated
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m10 JwS PoniesArena Eventing Champs

No School Rider Horse
Style 
Pen

Style SJ Pen XC Pen Time
Time 
Pen

TotalPlace

843 Northampton High Renkum Bombadier 39.5 0.5 0 0 43.21 5 5.51

489 Birkdale Midnight Dancer II 37.5 2.5 0 8 38.96 0 10.52

515 Lady Manners Rockfield Smokey Leo 36.5 3.5 0 0 45.72 7 10.53

519 Lady Manners Spot On Harrison 38.5 1.5 4 4 40.45 2 11.54

714 Sheffield Girls Mojo 36.5 3.5 0 4 43.87 5 12.55

125 Woodbridge Just Paddington 35.5 4.5 0 4 42.98 4 12.56

66 St Catherine's Bramley Lislaird Barney 34.5 5.5 0 4 44.36 6 15.57

624 Mayfield Munro Highlander 35.5 4.5 0 8 42.14 4 16.58

520 Lady Manners Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 36.5 3.5 0 4 48.55 10 17.59

74 St Catherine's Bramley Caoran Beg Hero 34 6 0 8 44.28 6 2010
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Team ResultNational Championships

90 Round 1Show Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St. John's Marlborough Red 77.611 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

749 GLENCARRIG JOHNNO 0 24.4 0 0

750 LADY LACE 4 25.73 0 4

743 Moustic De Loulie 0 29.09 0 0

744 SCRIBBLE 0 24.12 0 0

The Thomas Hardye 80.372 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

879 Madcap 0 27.85 0 0

883 Gillian 0 26.27 0 0

880 Flying Skittles 0 26.47 0 0

882 ARDBOE ALFIE 0 27.63 0 0

Kelso High Morebattle 84.113 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

353 ARDAGH BOBBY 0 27.65 0 0

350 CAIRNVIEW CORRY 0 30.4 0 0

354 ARDAGH AIRBORNE 0 26.06 0 0

346 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 4 24.51 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sherborne Girls 87.394 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

727 CATHERSTON ROUNDABOUT 0 28.71 0 0

728 Southcoast St Peter E

729 Miserden Vixen 0 29.91 0 0

730 Magic 0 28.77 0 0

Dean Close 88.035 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

254 FERNVILLE MAX 0 29.66 0 0

255 TEMPLEMORE WILDONE 0 26.44 0 0

256 Diante E

258 Polos Miners Double 0 31.93 0 0

Cranleigh 94.216 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

414 BALLYGRIFFIN SKY HIGH 0 34 0 0

415 Global High Society 4 28.7 0 4

416 Mateo di Belle 0 29.11 0 0

417 Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 0 31.1 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kelso High Linton 95.667 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

347 BALLINGOWAN FLASH 0 29.9 0 0

355 CS SIMPLY JINGER 0 28.99 0 0

345 Ardagh Msillio 8 37.2 0 8

352 Miss Majestica 0 36.77 0 0

Presdales 96.688 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

889 KMR Flamenco 0 38.41 0 0

890 Splash of Irish 8 32.44 0 8

891 The Flying Fox 0 34.41 0 0

888 Neebro Moonshine 0 23.86 0 0

Ampleforth 98.649 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

697 MR PICASSO 0 33.4 0 0

701 Wintersun 4 35.04 0 4

699 Kilgreany Sweet Promise 0 28.53 0 0

700 Something Else 0 36.71 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield 101.6210 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

623 Blizzard 0 32.56 0 0

606 Golden Olive 0 39.85 0 0

603 Rusty 0 44.31 0 0

605 Mickey 0 29.21 0 0

Moreton Hall 106.2911 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

483 Blue 0 32.58 0 0

484 Dream Well 0 33.67 0 0

482 Cottown Little Rupert 8 35.11 0 8

485 Moynoe Gypsie 0 40.04 0 0

Berkhamsted 119.3412 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

951 Shenanough Ben 4 42.43 0 4

954 Rio Tinto 0 41.44 0 0

955 Rebel Edward 0 47.65 0 0

953 Eskers Apache 0 30.25 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kesteven & Grantham Girls 119.1213 1

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

167 Mister Maggs 12 39.85 0 12

168 Ballingham Connor 0 45.9 0 0

169 Ethel 0 48.22 1 1

170 LUCY MAC 0 25 0 0

St Hughs 125.7814 3

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

964 Texas John 4 25.22 0 4

965 Diptford Stardust 0 50.31 3 3

966 Shearlangstone Woodmouse 0 39.89 0 0

967 Atlanta Riva 0 35.58 0 0

Queen Mary's 89.2715 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

559 Queen De la Fountain 0 26.15 0 0

558 Cruising Disney 4 35.21 0 4

555 Captain Lewey 16 32.65 0 16

561 TRULY TEDDY 0 27.91 0 0

19 October 2019 Page 5 of 1916:07:41 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Rydale 89.9116 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

579 Mrs V 8 40 0 8

581 Springhill Blossom 0 29.39 0 0

580 BELLINDENE NORMAN 0 27.05 0 0

582 MJI Apollo 4 33.47 0 4

Sedbergh Brown 91.5417 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

657 Mighty Moss 4 30.56 0 4

654 Crown Lady 0 30.49 0 0

666 Eagles Costalot 0 30.49 0 0

663 WESTERN REBEL 8 24.68 0 8

Brentwood 98.3318 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

855 Ballygowan Chiara II 0 30.12 0 0

856 Prince of Donard 4 48.95 1 5

851 Heathermore Lux Like George 4 38.74 0 4

853 Liscannor Tulira 0 29.47 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Scarborough College 103.2319 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

675 Barnaboy Paddy 0 33.7 0 0

674 Rathbrennan Buachaill 4 35.87 0 4

679 Glencarrig Stormcat 0 33.66 0 0

677 Clonshire Kestrel 4 36.12 0 4

Westonbirt 106.3920 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

320 Princess 0 30.54 0 0

321 Chiddock Spot Check 4 46.83 0 4

322 Tavanagh Starlet E

323 Shadow Boy 0 28.97 0 0

Sheffield Girls 107.421 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

706 Birchwood Butterfly 12 32.83 0 12

709 Robe Ruban 4 35.22 0 4

716 CASTLESIDE MISS J 0 26.36 0 0

712 ICE ROCKSTAR CRUISING 0 45.82 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Peebles High 112.6122 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

289 Courtyard  Buttons 0 32 0 0

290 The Entertainer 4 34.55 0 4

292 Havana L 4 35.54 0 4

291 Millenium Belle 0 46.06 0 0

Sidcot 87.7523 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

806 Harper Seven 4 31.77 0 4

815 Lucy Locket 0 30.06 0 0

813 OUT OF TIME 4 25.92 0 4

807 SMARTIE PANTS 8 33.23 0 8

Cheltenham Ladies College 89.824 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

385 Peasedown Lord Lyon 4 33.33 0 4

384 Kissed by Fire 4 37.18 0 4

383 CAEGRAW CLARA 4 26.04 0 4

382 COTTAGEFIELD HARRY 0 30.43 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Leweston Colbalt 90.7925 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

91 Smurf N Turf 0 29.73 0 0

88 Ardfield Lightening 4 33.95 0 4

95 Popcorn 4 31.68 0 4

80 Peasdown Toners Neo 4 29.38 0 4

Norwich High 92.1726 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

194 Ballysax Dan 4 31 0 4

196 KILLUSTY BOOLAGH BETTY 4 34.06 0 4

198 Sea Patrick Dark Cruise 4 40.43 0 4

193 Irish Smurf 0 27.11 0 0

Sheffield Girls Blue 93.1527 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

715 FRESCO 4 25.97 0 4

708 DOYLAN HONEY GIFT 4 52.69 5 9

714 Mojo 0 27.67 0 0

711 Roseliers Diamond 4 39.51 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Claremont 93.3128 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

133 Diamond  4 29.01 0 4

137 Loughan Ben 0 40.67 0 0

138 Hudson Bay Princess 4 27.05 0 4

136 FJ Dunn Enough 4 25.59 0 4

Leweston Imperial 97.0729 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

78 Courtenay Autumn 4 32.43 0 4

87 Hamberlins Minelli 4 31.39 0 4

93 Heights of Arran 0 33.25 0 0

94 Carrabawn Ruby 8 39.53 0 8

Lord Wandsworth College 98.4930 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

466 De Mensinghes Marijn 4 31.85 0 4

470 Lux Zen 0 40.13 0 0

468 THE HERBINATOR 4 26.51 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Farlington 102.131 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

55 MUNDON PETANQUE 4 29.3 0 4

54 Poynstown Sam 8 41.69 0 8

53 South American Dream 0 38.47 0 0

57 Borthwickshiels Sasha 4 34.33 0 4

Cokethorpe 104.3932 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

179 Springwind Proset 0 34.92 0 0

181 Duke 8 34.36 0 8

186 Apache Storm 4 42.66 0 4

187 RINCOOLA HOBNOB 4 26.81 0 4

Langley 109.2233 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

106 Destiny's Daughter 8 35.59 0 8

107 Something About Nothing 0 38.56 0 0

108 Fairyhill Cruise 8 34.09 0 8

109 Freddie Bear 0 36.57 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Pershore Academy 110.9634 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

590 Indian Leaf 4 29.8 0 4

589 Camulus Cancan 4 33.21 0 4

591 Ruby Royale 0 47.95 0 0

588 Brickell Jensen 4 56.59 9 13

Hurst College 111.6535 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

530 Molly 4 38.91 0 4

531 Millparks Shogun 0 46.3 0 0

532 Hazelrock Rebellion 4 26.44 0 4

533 Lady Wese 8 31.48 0 8

Millais 115.0836 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

129 Cartron Tom 0 28.9 0 0

130 Doe Dara 4 44.46 0 4

131 Holly Park Star 4 41.72 0 4

132 Jelly tots 8 47.75 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Leweston Indigo 91.4337 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

92 Lulu's Crumble 8 30.54 0 8

83 GRC CLOVER R

79 Craughwell Apache 4 30.9 0 4

84 Barry Black 0 29.99 0 0

Malvern St James Mount 96.7638 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

910 Killongford Benny 8 74.11 27 35

911 Western Miracle 0 28.21 0 0

909 Gleann Rua Royale 0 33.92 0 0

905 Ballybrack Bill 12 34.63 0 12

Ashford 97.6939 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

433 Cregduff Kippure Camelot 4 30.52 0 4

434 Called Jonny 0 34.02 0 0

435 Morning Star V 8 33.15 0 8

436 Baby Cakes 8 54.62 7 15
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Bede's 98.9540 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

232 Larry 4 30.83 0 4

229 R

233 Mitzy's Delight 0 35.51 0 0

234 Ardlea Milly 8 32.61 0 8

Eastbourne College 105.5241 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

634 Moneylagen Steel 4 39.2 0 4

635 Martin's Irish Diamond 4 42.9 0 4

633 Mr America R

636 CASTLELODGE GOLDEN RETURN 4 23.42 0 4

Lady Manners Ceasium 110.4942 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

508 Rockfinn Summer Storm 12 45.43 0 12

509 Dixie II 8 42.92 0 8

507 Rifters Racket 4 42.56 0 4

515 ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 0 25.01 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Richmond 111.7243 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

42 UNORTHODOX BLUE 4 39.34 0 4

43 Reggie Rockstar 8 39.89 0 8

44 Robe Dark Romeo 8 48.38 1 9

45 ET II 0 32.49 0 0

Malvern St James Hatfield 113.4744 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

912 MAX 8 42.33 0 8

908 Beara Sheridan 4 44.4 0 4

907 Springfield Park Passion 4 37.4 0 4

913 Cuffesgrange Clover Z 4 31.67 0 4

Sedbergh Gold 120.8545 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

659 Calypso 0 33.95 0 0

653 Abbey Garth 16 E

658 Montgomery Flax 4 42.45 0 4

660 Times Like These 8 44.45 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Churchers College 93.0246 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

703 CROSSWELL SCARLET 8 37.5 0 8

704 Colande V 0 29.41 0 0

705 Shanbo Duffy's Dun 8 26.11 0 8

The Blandford School 96.0847 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

916 Zeus 12 43.36 0 12

722 Halestorm Tipsy 4 26.78 0 4

430 TIMBER III 4 25.94 0 4

Lady Manners Francium 97.8148 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

510 Fancy Florentine 8 39.42 0 8

512 Packing Empire 12 46.52 0 12

516 Monbeg Ebony 8 29.76 0 8

517 HOTSHOTS 4 28.63 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Crispin 100.6349 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

627 Bridgeview Queen 4 37.54 0 4

628 DIONITA'S BLUE 12 35.42 0 12

629 Eternal Flame 4 27.67 0 4

The Grange 101.8350 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

943 Indy Anna 16 32.59 0 16

460 Mockbeggar Ned 4 37.77 0 4

459 Kellough Pride 0 31.47 0 0

461 CORRIB BOY 16 34.27 0 16

Heathfield CC 108.6751 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

540 Carrickview Indecision 8 31.23 0 8

541 Pipers Last Stand 4 32.44 0 4

536 Davids Boy 8 45 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St. John's Marlborough Blue 81.2452 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

745 Loki 8 27.8 0 8

752 KILROE BOY 8 26.37 0 8

746 Kazaan 8 27.07 0 8

747 Bagshot Tom 16 27.44 0 16

John Kyrle High 97.7553 24

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

687 Ruby Sands 16 37.54 0 16

686 Mayzee 8 36 0 8

692 KILLY COLOUR CODE 0 24.21 0 0

Ellesmere 99.6754 28

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

670 SLEDGERS GUINESS 4 27.52 0 4

672 Molly 4 28.64 0 4

671 Night Watchman R

669 Bagshot Nighthawk 20 43.51 0 20
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Wellingborough 149.0755 46

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

2 Ros For Sure 8 69.53 22 30

3 Ballyskeagh Kim 16 41.48 0 16

7 Infinity D 0 38.06 0 0
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Team ResultAddington Champs 2019

90cm SJ Jump OffShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cranleigh 114.291 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

414 BALLYGRIFFIN SKY HIGH 0 38.22 0 0

415 Global High Society 4 39.42 0 4

416 Mateo di Belle 0 34.72 0 0

417 Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 0 41.35 0 0

Kelso High Linton 119.112 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

347 BALLINGOWAN FLASH 0 39.66 0 0

355 CS SIMPLY JINGER 0 37.03 0 0

345 Ardagh Msillio 4 42.48 0 4

352 Miss Majestica 0 42.42 0 0

Kelso High Morebattle 107.323 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

353 ARDAGH BOBBY 0 35.16 0 0

350 CAIRNVIEW CORRY 0 38.82 0 0

354 ARDAGH AIRBORNE 4 36.49 0 4

346 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 4 33.34 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Thomas Hardye 111.294 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

879 Madcap 8 37.58 0 8

883 Gillian 4 38.17 0 4

880 Mr Cool 4 35.45 0 4

882 ARDBOE ALFIE 0 37.67 0 0

St John's Marlborough 114.935 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

749 GLENCARRIG JOHNNO 4 37.67 0 4

750 LADY LACE 4 42.66 0 4

743 Moustic De Loulie 8 46.16 0 8

744 SCRIBBLE 0 34.6 0 0

Dean Close 118.446 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

254 FERNVILLE MAX 0 36.07 0 0

255 TEMPLEMORE WILDONE 0 41.52 0 0

258 Polos Miners Double 16 40.85 0 16
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Presdales 127.487 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

889 KMR Flamenco 8 46.68 0 8

890 Splash of Irish 12 38.82 0 12

891 The Flying Fox 4 47.15 0 4

888 Neebro Moonshine 4 33.65 0 4

Sherborne Girls 144.198 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

727 CATHERSTON ROUNDABOUT 8 61.37 0 8

729 Miserden Vixen 0 46.95 0 0

730 Magic 8 35.87 0 8
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Individual ResultNational Championships

90 Round 1Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

429 Radley College KISSEMIE VENUS 0 21.37 0 01

213 Gosfield MISS STELLA ARTOIS 0 21.79 0 02

380 Sandbach High DARCOS WISECRACKER 0 22.21 0 03

204 Stowe OVEO PATCHES 0 22.29 0 04

375 Hazlegrove DROP THE SUBJECT 0 22.82 0 05

720 Godolphin UNCLE PATSY 0 22.87 0 06

225 New Hall MILO 0 23.09 0 07

673 Burgess Hill Girls ULSTER TOURNERIE 0 23.57 0 08

744 St. John's Marlborough Red SCRIBBLE 0 24.12 0 09

692 John Kyrle High KILLY COLOUR CODE 0 24.21 0 010

749 St. John's Marlborough Red GLENCARRIG JOHNNO 0 24.40 0 011

719 Godolphin I DUNNO 0 24.92 0 012

170 Kesteven & Grantham Girls LUCY MAC 0 25.00 0 013

562 Queen Mary's lady bastille 0 25.00 0 013

515 Lady Manners Ceasium ROCKFIELD SMOKEY LEO 0 25.01 0 015

61 St Catherine's Bramley MOONLITE HORRID HENRY 0 25.06 0 016

444 Lingfield College MYNYDDMORFA SUSANNA 0 25.85 0 017

221 Knole Academy RED APACHE 0 25.97 0 018

354 Kelso High Morebattle ARDAGH AIRBORNE 0 26.06 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

559 Queen Mary's Queen De la Fountain 0 26.15 0 020

716 Sheffield Girls CASTLESIDE MISS J 0 26.36 0 021

255 Dean Close TEMPLEMORE WILDONE 0 26.44 0 022

1 Lockerbie Academy THE GLADIATOR 0 26.70 0 023

580 Rydale BELLINDENE NORMAN 0 27.05 0 024

923 Sandroyd OVER THE WATER 0 27.09 0 025

547 Stover HELLS BELLS 0 27.40 0 026

882 The Thomas Hardye ARDBOE ALFIE 0 27.63 0 027

353 Kelso High Morebattle ARDAGH BOBBY 0 27.65 0 028

561 Queen Mary's TRULY TEDDY 0 27.91 0 029

727 Sherborne Girls CATHERSTON ROUNDABOUT 0 28.71 0 030

355 Kelso High Linton CS SIMPLY JINGER 0 28.99 0 031

431 The Blandford School WRANGLER 0 29.05 0 032

254 Dean Close FERNVILLE MAX 0 29.66 0 033

347 Kelso High Linton BALLINGOWAN FLASH 0 29.90 0 034

350 Kelso High Morebattle CAIRNVIEW CORRY 0 30.40 0 035

382 Cheltenham Ladies College COTTAGEFIELD HARRY 0 30.43 0 036

697 Ampleforth MR PICASSO 0 33.40 0 037

414 Cranleigh BALLYGRIFFIN SKY HIGH 0 34.00 0 038

712 Sheffield Girls ICE ROCKSTAR CRUISING 0 45.82 0 039

693 Jedburgh Grammar CHOCOLATE BUTTONS 4 20.22 0 440

498 Dorset House STORMIN NORMAN 4 22.73 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

535 Hurst College LYTSE MARTEN 4 22.81 0 442

961 Epsom College IZZY GO 4 22.91 0 443

630 Prior's Field LONGSTONE ROYAL MESSIAH 4 22.94 0 444

636 Eastbourne College CASTLELODGE GOLDEN RETURN 4 23.42 0 445

139 Claremont AMOYO 4 23.72 0 446

240 Beaminster BROCK BANGLE 4 24.16 0 447

346 Kelso High Morebattle HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 4 24.51 0 448

750 St. John's Marlborough Red LADY LACE 4 25.73 0 449

813 Sidcot OUT OF TIME 4 25.92 0 450

430 The Blandford School TIMBER III 4 25.94 0 451

715 Sheffield Girls Blue FRESCO 4 25.97 0 452

383 Cheltenham Ladies College CAEGRAW CLARA 4 26.04 0 453

586 Rydale ROBE CANAL 4 26.14 0 454

641 Scalby PENSTRUMBLEY THE PIRATE 4 26.26 0 455

242 Barnard Castle LLETTYCRUD CARDI BACH 4 26.45 0 456

468 Lord Wandsworth College THE HERBINATOR 4 26.51 0 457

187 Cokethorpe RINCOOLA HOBNOB 4 26.81 0 458

332 Sutton Valence DAMORE DEMERRIER 4 27.29 0 459

46 Battle Abbey THE SUMMIT 4 27.43 0 460

670 Ellesmere SLEDGERS GUINESS 4 27.52 0 461

517 Lady Manners Francium HOTSHOTS 4 28.63 0 462

55 Farlington MUNDON PETANQUE 4 29.30 0 463
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

50 Queen's College Taunton NOAH III 4 31.00 0 464

724 Brine Leas HIDDEN TREASURE 4 31.05 0 465

196 Norwich High KILLUSTY BOOLAGH BETTY 4 34.06 0 466

565 Langholm Academy RIVERSIDES GO WITH THE FLOW 4 35.73 0 467

450 Abbey Gate College JOLEEN 4 36.65 0 468

725 Chafyn Grove BONNIE TOO 4 37.13 0 469

42 Richmond UNORTHODOX BLUE 4 39.34 0 470

837 Millfield CORSCARON CARDI LLWYD 4 41.59 0 471

937 Invicta Grammar ANGEL 4 41.72 0 472

381 Sandbach High DA VINCI W 4 46.83 0 473

27 Malmesbury RIYALAN SUPER LADY 8 20.79 0 874

663 Sedbergh Brown WESTERN REBEL 8 24.68 0 875

821 Seaford BACK TO BLACK 8 26.07 0 876

239 Beaminster CHAMPANGE STAR 8 27.29 0 877

807 Sidcot SMARTIE PANTS 8 33.23 0 878

849 Cheltenham College VITARO 8 35.48 0 879

919 Ribston Hall High COOKSTOWN CHIPPY 8 36.07 0 880

703 Churchers College CROSSWELL SCARLET 8 37.50 0 881

424 Howden High KAROLUS 2ND 8 38.55 0 882

912 Malvern St James Hatfield MAX 8 42.33 0 883

708 Sheffield Girls Blue DOYLAN HONEY GIFT 4 52.69 5 984

628 Crispin DIONITA'S BLUE 12 35.42 0 1285
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

461 The Grange CORRIB BOY 16 34.27 0 1686

799 Askham Bryan College JEWEL RR

820 Guildford High MY MINI COOPER EE

887 Presdales CAHER SILVER RR

83 Leweston Indigo GRC CLOVER RR

596 Seaford WHIZZY SOCKS RR
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

90cm SJ Jump OffShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

720 Godolphin UNCLE PATSY 0 30.38 0 01

375 Hazlegrove DROP THE SUBJECT 0 32.89 0 02

381 Sandbach High DA VINCI W 0 33.24 0 03

429 Radley College KISSEMIE VENUS 4 30.69 0 44

225 New Hall MILO 4 35.03 0 45

213 Gosfield MISS STELLA ARTOIS 4 37.95 0 46

204 Stowe OVEO PATCHES 8 31.77 0 87

673 Burgess Hill Girls ULSTER TOURNERIE RR
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m10 SJ Horses 1st RndShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

75 St Catherine's Bramley Calle 0 26.85 0 01

800 Askham Bryan College GRC Phantom 0 30.03 0 02

738 Wellington College Faber 0 30.71 0 03

842 Millfield Rock DJ 0 31.54 0 04

462 The Grange Dolly Pop Du Bois Pinchet 0 32.32 0 05

382 Cheltenham Ladies College Cottagefield Harry 0 33.08 0 06

26 Colchester County High Girls Skyline 0 34.15 0 07

428 Burford Touch of Rhythm 0 34.42 0 08

734 Malmesbury Ashwood Ministrel Boy 4 28.03 0 49

614 Mayfield Hillcrest Amiro 4 28.83 0 410

89 Leweston Finley 4 29.16 0 411

143 Spalding High Cougar Maid 4 29.19 0 412

421 Cranleigh Mama Mia 4 29.36 0 413

917 Bryanston Over The Water 4 30.38 0 414

339 Chipping Norton Orizon de Brunel 4 33.31 0 415

287 Samuel Whitbread Academy Karla Van Steendorp 4 33.62 0 416

389 St Edwards Oxford Greenvale Altered Image 4 33.83 0 417

654 Sedbergh Crown Lady 4 36.54 0 418

41 Bridgwater & Taunton Sandstone Scalpins 8 24.78 0 819
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

665 Sedbergh Merlot 8 28.58 0 820

713 Sheffield Girls Vivogue 8 32.08 0 821

348 Kelso High Ringwood Dalto 8 32.82 0 822

518 Lady Manners Grand Cruz 8 33.64 0 823

392 The Ecclesbourne School Blake Lively 8 37.67 0 824

666 Sedbergh Eagles Costalot 12 33.24 0 1225

45 Richmond ET II 12 33.60 0 1226

903 Burford Aldatos Diamond 12 35.22 0 1227

523 Lady Manners Minim E 12 35.92 0 1228

918 Bryanston Cullen 12 44.03 0 1229

625 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith Bold Front 16 39.40 0 1630

717 Sheffield Girls Roger 12 50.64 4 1631

88 Leweston Ardfield Lightening 8 57.06 11 1932

470 Lord Wandsworth College Lux Zen 24 41.32 0 2433

86 Leweston Charlie Fox RR

626 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith Blacklaw Thyme Lord RR

91 Leweston Smurf N Turf EE

704 Churchers College Colande V EE

471 Lord Wandsworth College Quintanamo EE

698 Ampleforth Seymour's Pride EE

564 Langholm Academy Ragjah Du Granit A EE

175 Felsted Chilas EE
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m10 SJ Horses Jump OffShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

462 The Grange Dolly Pop Du Bois Pinchet 0 38.52 0 01

382 Cheltenham Ladies College Cottagefield Harry 0 43.43 0 02

75 St Catherine's Bramley Calle 4 37.14 0 43

800 Askham Bryan College GRC Phantom 4 37.46 0 44

842 Millfield Rock DJ 4 38.97 0 45

26 Colchester County High Girls Skyline 4 42.00 0 46

428 Burford Touch of Rhythm 8 42.56 0 87

738 Wellington College Faber EE
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m10 SJ Ponies 1st RndShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

924 Olive Road Pleuny Esme 0 28.62 0 01

49 Queen's College Taunton Coolattin Red Arrow 0 29.62 0 02

487 Carmel College Patchwork Ireland 0 30.16 0 03

520 Lady Manners Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 0 31.77 0 04

417 Cranleigh Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 0 33.17 0 05

956 Berkhamsted Tirnaskea Graffa Master 0 33.52 0 06

819 Guildford High Circus Ringmaster 0 34.41 0 07

149 Heathfield School, Ascot Graiguecullen Bens Boy 0 34.48 0 08

714 Sheffield Girls Mojo 0 35.12 0 09

519 Lady Manners Spot On Harrison 4 26.33 0 410

243 The Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans 4 29.62 0 411

720 Godolphin Uncle Patsy 4 30.45 0 412

515 Lady Manners Rockfield Smokey Leo 4 31.04 0 413

333 Sutton Valence Quantum Light 4 31.42 0 414

925 Olive Road Midnight Cruise 4 31.61 0 415

733 The Westgate School Dolly's Pride 4 32.74 0 416

569 Fallibroome Academy Go Active 4 33.38 0 417

254 Dean Close Fernville Max 4 36.42 0 418

872 Sinclair HS Charlie 4 37.36 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

939 Tudor Hall Mr Blueskies 4 37.40 0 420

843 Northampton High Renkum Bombadier 4 39.36 0 421

936 Thornton College Birchgrove Benny 8 29.58 0 822

838 Millfield Fond of a Drop 8 30.26 0 823

401 Pipers Corner Jessica 8 33.75 0 824

610 Mayfield Amelia V 8 34.35 0 825

489 Birkdale Midnight Dancer II 8 35.40 0 826

244 The Sandon School Vino 8 37.67 0 827

631 Prior's Field Juliette's Melody 12 35.68 0 1228

364 Pocklington Shafts Bit of a Jig 13 42.29 0 1329

48 Queen's College Taunton Killack King EE

47 Queen's College Taunton Koningshoek Mistique EE
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Individual ResultAddington Champs 2019

1m10 SJ Ponies Jump OffShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

924 Olive Road Pleuny Esme 0 36.26 0 01

956 Berkhamsted Tirnaskea Graffa Master 0 38.26 0 02

520 Lady Manners Wynchenlea Artful Dodger 0 41.73 0 03

149 Heathfield School, Ascot Graiguecullen Bens Boy 0 42.13 0 04

49 Queen's College Taunton Coolattin Red Arrow 4 35.32 0 45

487 Carmel College Patchwork Ireland 4 42.87 0 46

819 Guildford High Circus Ringmaster 4 47.91 0 47

417 Cranleigh Kamirez van Orchids *stallion 8 53.30 0 88
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Individual ResultNational Championships 2019

1m PumpkinShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

402 Chumleigh Academy Woodland Prince 0 37.61 0 01

924 Olive Road Pleuny Esme 0 40.21 0 02

938 Invicta Grammar Townie 0 40.45 0 03

243 The Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans 0 40.68 0 04

903 Burford Aldatos Diamond 0 42.01 0 05

134 Claremont Jewel's Rox 0 44.88 0 06

428 Burford Touch of Rhythm 0 45.39 0 07

622 Mayfield Calamity Jane 0 50.16 0 08

244 The Sandon School Vino 0 51.19 0 09

848 Cheltenham College Lotje 0 53.62 0 010

609 Mayfield Fune D or M 0 55.44 0 011

522 Lady Manners Bluey 0 62.22 0 012

106 Langley Destiny's Daughter 0 65.31 1 113

107 Langley Something About Nothing 0 66.80 2 214

705 Churchers College Shanbo Duffy's Dun 4 39.17 0 415

135 Claremont Factor 40 4 41.70 0 416

886 The Thomas Hardye Telesky 4 55.73 0 417

803 Oswestry Goodness Me 4 56.21 0 418

108 Langley Fairyhill Cruise 4 56.60 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

943 The Grange Indy Anna 4 66.48 2 620

391 The Ecclesbourne School Red Cloud 0 71.23 7 721

703 Churchers College Crosswell Scarlet 8 39.58 0 822

540 Heathfield CC Carrickview Indecision 8 45.01 0 823

364 Pocklington Shafts Bit of a Jig 8 45.56 0 824

50 Queen's College Taunton Noah III 8 47.89 0 825

568 Fallibroome Academy Elite Diamond 8 48.86 0 826

200 Queen Elizabeth Grammar New Hunt Foxtrot 8 53.29 0 827

188 Sidcot Maxus Prince 8 64.99 0 828

64 St Catherine's Bramley Rainstown Frost 8 66.14 2 1029

393 The Ecclesbourne School Diamond Cartier 12 57.44 0 1230

648 Hanley Castle High Ross Romeo 4 72.39 8 1231

885 The Thomas Hardye Johanna Ter Kravaal Z 16 48.58 0 1632

605 Mayfield Mickey RR

925 Olive Road Midnight Cruise RR

385 Cheltenham Ladies College Peasedown Lord Lyon RR

863 Saint Felix Tiffcrum Larry RR

617 Mayfield De Niro's Florett RR

229 Bede's SR RR
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